
Pos 

Honda Chal 4 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Spec Miata 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

944 Spec 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No. 

45 

26 

38 

42 

211 

121 

016 

91 

92 

23 

787 

31 

98 

86 

40 

25 

23 

15 

83 

9 

58 

45 

42 

02 

86 

245 

79 

48 

Name 

Team Beans & Dog Racing 

Greg Karr 

Keith Kramer 

Paul Carr-Rollitt 

Ryan Pond 

Chris Nunes 

Blake Minasian 

Rob Burgoon 

Mikhael Haddad 

KC Cook 

James Brown 

Antonio Zarcone 

David Varco 

Cooper Hicks 

Peter Wesch 

Brett Becker 

Austin Varco 

Eric Slivkoff 

Team Winged Foot Racing 

Marcelo Vine 

Charles Sharp 

Jerry DeLira 

Kevin Fry 

Everett DeLano 

Tom Dragoun (Team Fast 7s) 

Clay Schoen 

Ty Gi 

Brian Schmidt 

Class 

Honda Chal 4 

Honda Chal 4 

Honda Chal 4 

Honda Chal 4 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

944 Spec 

944 Spec 

944 Spec 

944 Spec 

944 Spec 

944 Spec 

944 Spec 

944 Spec 

944 Spec 

Laps 

5 

5 

5 

5 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

4 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

Best Tm 

1:36.000 

1:39.768 

1:39.046 

1:39.346 

1:37.610 

1:37.396 

1:37.973 

1:37.915 

1:38.123 

1:37.812 

1:39.451 

1:39.501 

1:39.104 

1:39.610 

1:41.508 

1:42.356 

1:42.230 

1:43.335 

1:37.294 

1:37.216 

1:37.757 

1:37.862 

1:38.751 

1:39.748 

1:40.483 

1:41.381 

1:52.638 

Year 

1990 

1995 

1993 

1997 

1999 

1999 

1999 

1999 

1999 

1997 

1999 

1991 

1999 

1993 

1990 

1999 

1994 

1999 

1990 

1989 

1986 

1984 

1984 

1988 

1988 

1986 

1986 

1983 

Make-Model 

honda  crx 

Honda Civic 

Acura Integra 

Acura Integra 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Porsche 944 

Porsche 944 

Porsche 944 

Porsche  944 

Porsche 924S 

Porsche 944 

Porsche 944 

Porsche 944 Spec 

Porsche 944 

Member 

2S1065 

115722 

134869 

177750 

168641 

201232 

182715 

137992 

165309 

209573 

169655 

206754 

120106 

207629 

181293 

122830 

184289 

194383 

2S1820 

139912 

170087 

169508 

194465 

133945 

120137 

169410 

187829 

181251 

Sponsor 

D&D Refrigeration 

HA Motorsports/ Chand

CoolTech Racing 

Mazda/ Get HID lights/ KICKER Audio 

M2 Racing 

Haddad Motorsports 

Couch2Cockpit.com 

CRH Racing 

www.CaWineClub.com/ www.TrackHQ.com 

Aardvarc Racing 

MDG Karting 

VTCRVD 

Pro Low Voltage Inc and Security Specialists 

Digital Image Technology/ Autobahn Parts 

Comeau Racing Enterprises 

Defenestrate Engineering 

7s Only Racing 

Your Name Here 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2/21/2021 4:54:20 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA- SoCal 

Margin of Victory 

0.088 

Avg. Speed 

- 

Best Lap Tm 

1:36.000 

Best Speed 

- 

Best Lap by 

45 - Team Beans & Dog Racing 

SoCal NASA Willow Springs Feb - 2021 

Group C (944Spec, HC, SM) 

Race 

Race started at 15:45:25 

Willow Springs Raceway 0.000 km 

2/14/2021 03:40 PM 


